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Friday   1:00 pm Lanes 3 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
9 Serge Paquette 203 11593 57 268 739
3 Bernard Robert 202 10123 50 292 726
3 Jean -Marie Larente 199 11388 57 258 719
5 Robert Lecours 197 10685 54 248 649
7 Richard Dagenais 195 10531 54 279 683
4 Francois Guerard 185 6671 36 246 631
9 Richard Goyer 183 8272 45 248 662

11 Roger Lacelle 182 9840 54 279 662
1 Marcel LeHouiller 179 9160 51 243 624

11 Serge Gibeault 178 9083 51 228 656
9 Gilles Barrette 172 9851 57 231 624
3 Andre Wilsey 171 9277 54 228 590
1 Jean-Pierre Gagnon 171 9249 54 229 611

5 Jean-Pierre Angers 170 9739 57 225 584
2 Rejean Moussette 169 9003 53 226 638
2 Guy Barry 163 9324 57 235 580

10 Gilles Brouillette 163 8817 54 214 549
6 Gaetan Rivest 161 8247 51 222 587
6 Claude L'Heureux 160 9175 57 268 564
4 Real Charron 159 6704 42 225 609
4 Yves Bertrand 158 8532 54 211 563
4 Alain Ethier 153 7808 51 235 567

10 Julien Beaudoin 143 8191 57 230 555
4 Pierre Lagace 141 7224 51 198 483
1 Antoine Charron 131 6313 48 192 440
1 Raymond Reid 121 2542 21 191 443

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
10 Carole Roy 197 7701 39 248 658

7 Louise Jacques 183 3296 18 241 594
12 Huguette Lalonde 181 10331 57 261 653
12 Nicole Gregoire 179 10240 57 244 666

6 Ghislaine Benoit 178 10189 57 247 621
1 Lise Beaupre 176 9521 54 231 610
8 Huguette Pilon 172 8277 48 258 709
9 Lisette Carrier 172 8789 51 247 622
7 Monique Lecompte 169 8638 51 233 619

12 Francine Angers 167 9041 54 248 633
10 Gaetanne Beaudoin 167 9032 54 236 646

5 Denise Belanger 166 7971 48 245 574
6 Jacqueline Perez 165 5801 35 255 579

11 Helene Richer 165 8940 54 236 618
11 Micheline Soulard 164 8856 54 233 602

2 Lisette Cyr 159 8618 54 217 556
11 Jeannette Goupil 158 8735 55 212 585

3 Lise Lachance 158 8574 54 229 557
8 Micheline Fortin 158 8089 51 213 545
5 Josee Lecours 153 6923 45 247 569
2 Elen Fortin 153 8762 57 230 546

10 Suzanne Bouffard 153 8729 57 236 595
7 Ginette Maisonneuve 150 8145 54 229 566
3 France Marion 150 7221 48 212 542
5 Claire Lecours 150 8554 57 217 538
8 Claire Moussette 149 7912 53 203 498

12 Monique Sickini 148 7597 51 224 535
9 Micheline Theriault 148 7110 48 205 530
7 Gisele Dubord 144 8218 57 229 550
8 Sylvie Barry 138 7876 57 215 528

12 Micheline Normandin 134 7263 54 190 474
6 Constance Cloutier 132 6377 48 193 457
8 Monique Brouillette 126 3807 30 161 417
2 Marthe Grenier 125 6382 51 213 450

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today 12- 8  1- 6 10- 7 11- 2  5- 3  9- 4
Next Week  1- 4 10- 3  6-12  9- 8  7- 2 11- 5
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Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 7 7 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE Ginette Maisonneu 107 35 841 8947 1091 3028
2 4 4 YVES BERTRAND Yves Bertrand 95 17 796 8820 1047 3038
3 8 8 SYLVIE BARRY Sylvie Barry 94 29 743 8844 1017 2976
4 11 11 HELENE RICHER Helene Richer 93 38 847 8854 1189 3131
5 10 10 GILLES BROUILLETTE Gilles Brouillette 91 42 823 8816 1053 3102
6 12 12NICOLE GREGOIRE Nicole Gregoire 91 31 809 8747 1039 2968
7 1 1 LISE BEAUPRE Lise Beaupre 87½ 35 778 8790 1047 2977
8 6 6 CLAUDE L HEUREUX Claude L'Heureux 74 13 796 8729 1122 3153
9 3 3 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE Jean -Marie Larent 52½ 12 880 8404 1006 2880

10 9 9 SERGE PAQUETTE Serge Paquette 51½ 25 878 8438 998 2915
11 5 5 CLAIRE LECOURS Claire Lecours 51 24 836 8348 1069 2926
12 2 2 REJEAN MOUSSETTE Rejean Moussette 48½ 11 769 8440 995 2891

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1189 11 HELENE RICHER 1091 7 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE 1069 5 CLAIRE LECOURS
Handicap Series 3131 11 HELENE RICHER 3102 10 GILLES BROUILLETTE 3028 7 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE

Men Scratch Game 279 Roger Lacelle 236 Bernard Robert 214 Robert Lecours
Scratch Series 662 Roger Lacelle 648 Bernard Robert 595 Robert Lecours

Women Scratch Game 245 Denise Belanger 236 Helene Richer 229 Ginette Maisonneuve
Scratch Series 568 Francine Angers 557 Gaetanne Beaudoin 552 Denise Belanger

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1189 11 HELENE RICHER 1122 6 CLAUDE L HEUREUX 1091 7 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE
Handicap Series 3153 6 CLAUDE L HEUREUX 3131 11 HELENE RICHER 3102 10 GILLES BROUILLETTE

Men Scratch Game 292 Bernard Robert 279 Roger Lacelle 279 Richard Dagenais
Scratch Series 739 Serge Paquette 726 Bernard Robert 719 Jean -Marie Larente

Women Scratch Game 261 Huguette Lalonde 258 Huguette Pilon 255 Jacqueline Perez
Scratch Series 709 Huguette Pilon 666 Nicole Gregoire 658 Carole Roy

BLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles Laval1/17/2025  3:22 pm  Page 2 of 4



QUILLES D'OR 24-251/17/2025    Week 19 of 35 Page 3

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - 1 LISE BEAUPRE
Jean-Pierre Gagnon 9249 54 171 195 186 159 540 195 - 170=25 540 - 510=30
Raymond Reid 2542 21 121 a121 a121 a121 363
Antoine Charron 6313 48 131 149 144 110 403 149 - 131=18 403 - 393=10
Marcel LeHouiller 9160 51 179 144 160 182 486 182 - 180=2 486 - 540=-54
Lise Beaupre 9521 54 176 181 173 165 519 181 - 176=5 519 - 528=-9
2 - 2 REJEAN MOUSSETTE
Lisette Cyr 8618 54 159 131 180 122 433 180 - 160=20 433 - 480=-47
Marthe Grenier 6382 51 125 110 117 102 329 117 - 126=-9 329 - 378=-49
Elen Fortin 8762 57 153 122 136 139 397 139 - 154=-15 397 - 462=-65
Guy Barry 9324 57 163 152 155 160 467 160 - 164=-4 467 - 492=-25
Rejean Moussette 9003 53 169 130 159 153 442 159 - 171=-12 442 - 513=-71
3 - 3 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE
Lise Lachance 8574 54 158 152 143 186 481 186 - 158=28 481 - 474=7
France Marion 7221 48 150 100 86 108 294 108 - 153=-45 294 - 459=-165
Bernard Robert 10123 50 202 200 212 236 648 236 - 201=35 648 - 603=45
Andre Wilsey 9277 54 171 149 114 167 430 167 - 173=-6 430 - 519=-89
Jean -Marie Larente 11388 57 199 199 169 183 551 199 - 200=-1 551 - 600=-49
4 - 4 YVES BERTRAND
Pierre Lagace 7224 51 141 a141 a141 a141 423
Yves Bertrand 8532 54 158 149 174 148 471 174 - 158=16 471 - 474=-3
Alain Ethier 7808 51 153 117 129 141 387 141 - 154=-13 387 - 462=-75
Real Charron 6704 42 159 149 174 159 482 174 - 159=15 482 - 477=5
Francois Guerard 6671 36 185 169 146 149 464 169 - 188=-19 464 - 564=-100
5 - 5 CLAIRE LECOURS
Claire Lecours 8554 57 150 124 124 154 402 154 - 150=4 402 - 450=-48
Josee Lecours 6923 45 153 154 144 145 443 154 - 154=0 443 - 462=-19
Denise Belanger 7971 48 166 245 168 139 552 245 - 164=81 552 - 492=60
Jean-Pierre Angers 9739 57 170 178 159 108 445 178 - 172=6 445 - 516=-71
Robert Lecours 10685 54 197 205 176 214 595 214 - 197=17 595 - 591=4
6 - 6 CLAUDE L HEUREUX
Ghislaine Benoit 10189 57 178 165 177 139 481 177 - 179=-2 481 - 537=-56
Constance Cloutier 6377 48 132 130 109 94 333 130 - 134=-4 333 - 402=-69
Jacqueline Perez 5801 35 165 157 149 172 478 172 - 166=6 478 - 498=-20
Gaetan Rivest 8247 51 161 171 172 143 486 172 - 161=11 486 - 483=3
Claude L'Heureux 9175 57 160 152 126 164 442 164 - 161=3 442 - 483=-41
7 - 7 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE
Gisele Dubord 8218 57 144 134 210 179 523 210 - 142=68 523 - 426=97
Ginette Maisonneuve 8145 54 150 161 134 229 524 229 - 149=80 524 - 447=77
Monique Lecompte 8638 51 169 136 110 139 385 139 - 171=-32 385 - 513=-128
Louise Jacques 3296 18 183 a183 a183 a183 549
Richard Dagenais 10531 54 195 183 183 201 567 201 - 195=6 567 - 585=-18
8 - 8 SYLVIE BARRY
Huguette Pilon 8277 48 172 a172 a172 a172 516
Sylvie Barry 7876 57 138 153 120 82 355 153 - 139=14 355 - 417=-62
Claire Moussette 7912 53 149 174 179 116 469 179 - 148=31 469 - 444=25
Micheline Fortin 8089 51 158 111 128 199 438 199 - 159=40 438 - 477=-39
Monique Brouillette 3807 30 126 151 100 150 401 151 - 126=25 401 - 378=23
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
9 - 9 SERGE PAQUETTE
Lisette Carrier 8789 51 172 152 163 214 529 214 - 172=42 529 - 516=13
Micheline Theriault 7110 48 148 145 156 127 428 156 - 148=8 428 - 444=-16
Gilles Barrette 9851 57 172 167 127 174 468 174 - 173=1 468 - 519=-51
Richard Goyer 8272 45 183 a183 a183 a183 549
Serge Paquette 11593 57 203 212 187 179 578 212 - 203=9 578 - 609=-31
10 - 10 GILLES BROUILLETTE
Suzanne Bouffard 8729 57 153 159 178 123 460 178 - 153=25 460 - 459=1
Julien Beaudoin 8191 57 143 143 134 150 427 150 - 143=7 427 - 429=-2
Carole Roy 7701 39 197 a197 a197 a197 591
Gaetanne Beaudoin 9032 54 167 171 170 216 557 216 - 166=50 557 - 498=59
Gilles Brouillette 8817 54 163 162 180 188 530 188 - 162=26 530 - 486=44
11 - 11 HELENE RICHER
Micheline Soulard 8856 54 164 119 122 173 414 173 - 165=8 414 - 495=-81
Jeannette Goupil 8735 55 158 152 186 167 505 186 - 158=28 505 - 474=31
Serge Gibeault 9083 51 178 a178 a178 a178 534
Roger Lacelle 9840 54 182 208 175 279 662 279 - 179=100 662 - 537=125
Helene Richer 8940 54 165 164 148 236 548 236 - 164=72 548 - 492=56
12 - 12NICOLE GREGOIRE
Monique Sickini 7597 51 148 163 129 137 429 163 - 149=14 429 - 447=-18
Micheline Normandin 7263 54 134 119 114 160 393 160 - 134=26 393 - 402=-9
Francine Angers 9041 54 167 162 200 206 568 206 - 166=40 568 - 498=70
Huguette Lalonde 10331 57 181 149 154 176 479 176 - 182=-6 479 - 546=-67
Nicole Gregoire 10240 57 179 147 212 170 529 212 - 179=33 529 - 537=-8
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